06 Ekim 2016 Persembe

5. Kosu Saat:19:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 MARISSA(12)

2 SIRACA(10)

3 AKBEYAZMVEHMET(3)
4 EXCALIBUR(7)

5 GARANTI(8)

6 DEMRDOVEN(1)

7 BUREBEY(5)

8  SONKALELIM?)

9  DOGUHAN(6)

10 ASIL BAKIS(4)

11 AKALP(11)

12 GOKBAKIR(9)

GANYAN(12) 55,90 4, IKILi(10/12) 26,40 4, SIRALI IKiLi(12/10) 38,65 t, UCL{T BAHIS(12/10/3) :120,92 +, PLASE(10) 2,90 4, PLASE(12) :1,30 , PLASE IKiLi(10/12) :15,30 t, PLASE

Yas
4yak

5yka
Syaa
Syaa
Byka
Byka
Byka
6yda
Byka
5yka
4yka

7yka

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)58.500 &
1)11.700 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

TURBO - YAKSAN

TAMERINOGLU - OYUNCU.20

OZGURBEY - DENZYAR
YiGIT - BARONES
YASARCK - SEVDAGICEG!
EVAEL (FL) - NEAVE 52
AGA KARACA - ALGIL
TEKINKILIG - NURDANAY
YASARCK - DOGU
BAKISBEY - GULLU.11

ALPAK - CESVMEGULU

KV-8/DHOW

Siklet
57

60
60
60
60
61
60
61
60
60

58

AGA KARACA - RIKIYEHANM 60

IKILi(3/10) 20,50 4, PLASE IKiLi(3/12) 39,10 +, 3. CIFTE@4/12) 34,55 ©

223400 ¢
2)4.680 t

Jokey
G.YILDIZ

S.BOYRAZ
0.OZTURK

I HKETVE
MGICEK
MGUNDUZELI
BKURDU
AOLUK
GOKH.GOKGE
TYILDIZ
S.OZEN

U.POLAT

58 kg, 60 kg,
3.)11.700 ¢
3.)2340%
Sahip Antrendrii

ISMALTIN RCINAR
HAK. TAVER B.CAKUS
ADN. MAZICI MKURDU
REC. KETVE R.CINAR
LK. KIRMZIGUL O.C.VURAL
MEH. GUNDUZELI ES.CETIN
REM KAYA HAKAN ASLAN
SUR. KARACA D.YENTUR
SA. DURMUS R.CINAR
CUM AKDUMAN MKARACA
ALP. SENGEZER AEALCI
SEM TOYDEMR F.KEMAHLIOGLU

Derece

1.53.71

1.53.96

1.53.99

1.54.00

1.55.03

1.57.82

1.57.97

1.59.48

1.59.82

2.00.03

2.00.65

2.01.38

Gy
5,90

7,10
11,65
17,00
8,45
1,25
10,05
34,35
17,15
21,55
5,30

4,35

izmir Hipdromu (76. Yans Giinii)

1600 Kum
4)5850 ¢
4)1.170 ¢
AGF St Fark GGk
6.06(6) 6 15Boy
7694) 10 Bas  2BOY
748(5) 8 Burun
404@8) 2
447) 12
42.06(1) 1
386(9) 9
16(10) 5
151(11) 7
073(12) 4
1207(2) 11 1,5BOY
8523) 3

HP
101

102

102

103

107

130

107

107

102

88

86

106



